how many shares they will sell and we currently have no agreements, arrangements or understandings with the Selling
Shareholders regarding the sale of any of the resale shares.  The shares offered by this prospectus may be offered from

Edgar Filing: PHOTONIC PRODUCTS GROUP INC - Form 424B3

14

time to time by each Selling Shareholder listed below.

8

Edgar Filing: PHOTONIC PRODUCTS GROUP INC - Form 424B3

15

This table is prepared solely based on information supplied to us by the listed Selling Shareholder, any Schedules 13D
or 13G and Forms 3 and 4, other public documents filed with the SEC, and other information in our records, and
assumes the sale of all of the shares listed.  The applicable percentages of beneficial ownership are based on an
aggregate of 11,230,678 shares of our Common Stock issued and outstanding on December 31, 2008.

Percentages are calculated assuming sale by each individual or entity of the securities and warrants owned by each
individual or entity separately without considering the dilutive effect of sales and security conversions by any other
individual or entity.

Number
of

Shares Beneficially
Owned Prior to Offering

Shares
Being

Offered

Shares Beneficially
Owned After

Offering
Selling Shareholder Number Percent (1) Number Percent
William Nicklin (3)(4) 1,302,725 11.60% 523,375 779,350 6.94%
Thomas A. Beyer 8,750 * 3,750 5,000 *
Shraga Faskowitz (2) 5,000 * 5,000 0 *
Scott S. Monroe 87,500 0.78% 37,500 50,000 0.45%
Rocco J. Brescia Jr. 35,000 0.31% 10,000 25,000 0.22%
Richard Meehan 3,500 * 1,500 2,000 *
Richard M. Biben 17,500 0.16% 7,500 10,000 *
Richard A. Jacoby 37,500 0.33% 37,500 0 *
Rafael Vasquez 2,000 * 2,000 0 *
R. G. MacDonald 3,500 * 1,500 2,000 *
Murray Grigg 43,750 0.39% 18,750 25,000 0.22%
Matthew Donohue (2) 1,000 * 1,000 0 *
Kenneth R. White and Becki
White 8,750 * 3,750 5,000 *
Juhani Hokkanen 26,250 0.23% 11,250 15,000 0.13%
Joseph J. McLaughlin, Jr. 43,750 0.39% 18,750 25,000 0.22%
John Younts 10,500 * 4,500 6,000 *
John P. Ward 8,750 * 3,750 5,000 *
John Igoe 35,000 0.31% 15,000 20,000 0.18%
John Cassidy (2) 350 * 350 0 *
Joan and Joseph Kump 17,500 0.16% 7,500 10,000 *
Irwin Gruverman 43,750 0.39% 18,750 25,000 0.22%
Ian O’Brien Rupert (2) 1,000 * 1,000 0 *
Gregory and Carol Herr 8,750 * 3,750 5,000 *
Greenwich Growth Fund
Limited 175,000 1.56% 75,000 100,000 0.89%
Gerald Meyr 25,625 0.23% 5,625 20,000 0.18%
George Bowker 3,750 * 3,750 0 *
Gary Meteer 10,500 * 4,500 6,000 *
Gary and Sarah Willoughby 18,750 0.17% 18,750 0 *
Dennis R. Lopach 17,500 0.16% 7,500 10,000 *
David R. Beck, SEP-IRA 7,500 * 5,000 2,500 *
David Cipolla 18,750 0.17% 18,750 0 *
David Bloom (2) 1,000 * 1,000 0 *

Edgar Filing: PHOTONIC PRODUCTS GROUP INC - Form 424B3

16

Daniel P. Bjornson 17,500 0.16% 7,500 10,000 *
Christopher J. Whyman IRA 43,750 0.39% 18,750 25,000 0.22%
Charles Savage (2) 12,000 0.11% 6,000 6,000 *
Cary Ludke 3,750 * 3,750 0 *
Bruce A. Crawford 3,500 * 1,500 2,000 *
Bruce & Victoria Butler 2,625 * 1,125 1,500 *
Brian Smith (2) 1,000 * 1,000 0 *
Bob Hill (2) 1,690 * 1,690 0 *
Bhopinder Matharu 8,750 * 3,750 5,000 *
Bhavanmit Suri 3,500 * 1,500 2,000 *
Beverly Girbach 11,250 0.10% 5,625 5,625 *
Anthony Miller (2) 1,000 * 1,000 0 *
Alan Feldman (2) 13,000 0.12% 13,000 0 *

9

Edgar Filing: PHOTONIC PRODUCTS GROUP INC - Form 424B3

17

* Less than 0.1%.

(1) Shares underlying warrants acquired pursuant to the June 2004 Private Placement.

(2)Acquired pursuant to distribution by Casimir Capital, LP from warrants to purchase 276,675 shares of Common
Stock issued to Casimir Capital, LP, as placement agent for the June 2004 Private Placement.

(3) Includes warrants acquired in private transactions from investors in June 2004 Private Placement

(4)Includes 15,000 shares over which Mr. Nicklin has shared investment power but no voting power, 34,600 with sole
investment power but no voting power and 523,375 shares issuable upon exercise of warrants at $1.35 per share